A c c e l e r a t i n g   N e x t   G e n   A p p l i c a t i o n s
 OVERVIEW
Industry-leading PCIe Gen3 x2, DRAM-
less SSD Controller supporting 800MT/s
NAND interface with proprietary 2K LDPC
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
The IG5208 is a PCIe Gen3 x2, NVMe 1.3 SSD
controller with capacity up to 2TB.

UBER (Uncorrectable Bit Error Rate): 1 sector per 1015 bits read
MTBF (Mean Time Between Failures): 1.5 million hours
ORDER INFORMATION
IG5208BAB Commercial grade, 195-ball, 9mm x 10mm VFBGA Packaged Controller
IG5208BABI Industrial grade, 195-ball, 9mm x 10mm VFBGA Packaged Controller
IG5208BBA Commercial grade, 187-ball, 7mm x 10.5mm TFBGA Packaged Controller
IG5208BBAI Industrial grade, 187-ball, 7mm x 10.5mm TFBGA Packaged Controller
ShastaA0-CP Known Good Die